Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.16
26.50
26.66
26.76
26.81
26.83
26.98
27.09
27.16
27.20
27.22
27.24
27.29
27.29
27.34
27.35
27.46
27.47
27.55
27.67
27.84
27.95
28.09
28.32
28.34

28.50

no 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

603
580
570
564
560
559
550
543
539
537
535
534
531
531
528
528
521
521
516
510
500
495
487
475
474
466

Round

m I I m m I

m I w I T I m I m m I

N

I I

Date

16/12/16
18/12/15
18/07/15
08/11/15
30/10/16
26/09/15
06/11/16
25/10/15
06/11/16
07/12/113
08/11/15
18/07/15
07/12/13
16/02/14
16/02/14
26/09/15
25/10/15
15/07/23
02/11/12
03/11/12
30/10/16
19/02/12
01/02/14
12/11/11
19/02/12
13/03/11

47NN

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
BUCS Short Course 2013

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
BUCS Short Course 2013

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Essex County Age Group Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011
Essex County Age Group Championships

Essex County Championships

ACA Natimaal Tamos ML 4

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Hertfordshire
Sheffield
Basildon

Southend

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield

Southend

Southend

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Southend
Hatfield
Hatfield
Southend
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Vlassiaia

Level

2

2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



co.01
28.75
28.76
28.84
28.88
28.89
28.92
29.23
29.42
29.92
29.95
30.04
30.04
30.82
32.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.47
26.16
26.98
27.16
26.81
27.84
26.50
27.22
26.76
27.09
27.46
27.35
26.83
26.66
27.24
28.76
27.29
27.34
28.09
30.82
27.29
27.20
27.67
27.55
27.95
28.34
28.32
28.50
29.23
28.92
28.88
28.51
28.75
28.89

29.42

Copyrig}ﬁ 2024

454
454
450
448
448
446
432
424
403
402
398
398
369

WA Pts

521
603
550
539
560
500
580
535
564
543
521
528
559
570
534
454
531
528
487
369
531
537
510
516
495
474

475
466
432
446
448
466
454
448
424

m I I m I

I I T

Round

H

m I I M !

N

I

I I =

T

I »w I T

I T =m XV I ™

A
23/01/10
11/07/14
21/11/09
27/11/10
23/01/10
27/11110
13/03/11
06/12/09
21/11/09
25/01/09
16/11/08
25/01/09
20/12/13
26/01/08

Date

15/07/23
16/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
30/10/16
18/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
26/09/15
18/07/15
18/07/15
11/07/14
16/02/14
16/02/14
01/02/14
20/12/13
07/12/13
07/12/13
03/11/12
02/11/12
19/02/12
19/02/12

12/11/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
27/11/10
27/11110
17/10/10
23/01/10
23/01/10
06/12/09

ADA INAUVI Il Tl DIV |
Essex County Champs

Southend on Sea In House Club Championships
Essex Championships 2009

Essex ASA County Champs

Essex County Champs

Essex ASA County Champs

Essex County Championships

Runnymede Jingle Bells

Essex Championships 2009

Essex County AG Champs

Canvey Open Sprint Gala

Essex County AG Champs

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3

Essex County Champs

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
ASA Winter Meet 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

ASA Winter Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Southend on Sea In House Club Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3

BUCS Short Course 2013

BUCS Short Course 2013

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Essex County Age Group Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex ASA County Champs

Essex ASA County Champs

ASA National Team Div 1

Essex County Champs

Essex County Champs

Runnymede Jingle Bells

Qolieneiu
Grays
Southend
Braintree
Braintree
Grays
Braintree
Southend
Runnymede
Braintree
Grays
Grays
Grays
Southend

Grays

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Hertfordshire
Southend
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Southend
Southend
Braintree
Braintree
Sheffield
Grays
Grays

Runnymede

naueiu
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Southend
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Southend
Southend

Southend

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

PagsZ/3

Level

2
4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.84
29.92
29.95
30.04
30.04

32.96

Copyright 2024

450
403
402
398
398
301

21/11/09
21/11/09
25/01/09
25/01/09
16/11/08
26/01/08

Essex Championships 2009
Essex Championships 2009
Essex County AG Champs
Essex County AG Champs
Canvey Open Sprint Gala

Essex County Champs

Braintree
Braintree
Grays
Grays
Grays

Grays

Page 3/3
gz

Hattield

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



