## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.16	603	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
26.50	580	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Southend	2
26.66	570	F	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
26.76	564	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.81	560	F	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
26.83	559	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.98	550	F	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
27.09	543	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.16	539	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
27.20	537	Н	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.22	535	F	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
27.24	534	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
27.29	531	F	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.29	531	F	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
27.34	528	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
27.35	528	F	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
27.46	521	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.47	521	Н	15/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
27.55	516	Н	02/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.67	510	S	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.84	500	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
27.95	495	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
28.09	487	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
28.32	475	Н	12/11/11	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
28.34	474	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
28.50	466	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Hatfield	2
right 202	466	D	17/10/10	ACA National Toom Div 1	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

16.02	400	п	17/10/10	ASA National ream DIV I	энешеш	пашеш	Page 2 / 3
28.75	454	F	23/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
28.76	454	Н	11/07/14	Southend on Sea In House Club Championships	Southend	Hatfield	4
28.84	450	F	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
28.88	448	Н	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
28.89	448	Н	23/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
28.92	446	F	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
29.23	432	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Hatfield	2
29.42	424	Н	06/12/09	Runnymede Jingle Bells	Runnymede	Hatfield	4
29.92	403	Н	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
29.95	402	F	25/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
30.04	398		16/11/08	Canvey Open Sprint Gala	Grays	Hatfield	3
30.04	398	Н	25/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
30.82	369	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Hatfield	4
32.96	301	Н	26/01/08	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.47	521	Н	15/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
26.16	603	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
26.98	550	F	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
27.16	539	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
26.81	560	F	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
27.84	500	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
26.50	580	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Southend	2
27.22	535	F	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.76	564	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
27.09	543	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.46	521	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.35	528	F	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.83	559	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.66	570	F	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
27.24	534	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
28.76	454	Н	11/07/14	Southend on Sea In House Club Championships	Southend	Hatfield	4
27.29	531	F	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
27.34	528	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
28.09	487	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
30.82	369	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Hatfield	4
27.29	531	F	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.20	537	Н	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.67	510	S	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.55	516	Н	02/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
27.95	495	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
28.34	474	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
28.32	475	Н	12/11/11	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
28.50	466	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Hatfield	2
29.23	432	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Hatfield	2
28.92	446	F	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
28.88	448	Н	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
28.51	466	R	17/10/10	ASA National Team Div 1	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
28.75	454	F	23/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
28.89	448	Н	23/01/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
29.42	424	Н	06/12/09	Runnymede Jingle Bells	Runnymede	Hatfield	4
yright 2024		-				Powered By SPOR	TSVSTEN

28.84	450	F	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hattield	Page 3 / 3
20.04	430	'	21/11/03	E330X Onampionships 2003	Diaminoc	Tatricia	_
29.92	403	Н	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
29.95	402	F	25/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
30.04	398	Н	25/01/09	Essex County AG Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
30.04	398		16/11/08	Canvey Open Sprint Gala	Grays	Hatfield	3
32.96	301	Н	26/01/08	Essex County Champs	Gravs	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS